汇聚国际一流产品,服务中国优秀企业
弘鑫汇明
Hotsave Energy
QQ(MP):13270706666 地址：南京市浦珠路明发总部基地
富中阀业
FuZhong Valve The Speciality is Our Confidence
15
BALL VALVE RK-PROBALL
Type KH 3T M(NC)
Ball Valves Size 1/4" - 4" PN 100/PN 63/PN 40
Ordering example:
 KH 3T M (NC)- Vlll, 2" PN 63
KH 3T M (NC)- Xc, 2" PN 63
Temperature (°C)
KH 3T M (NC)
90
100
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
  0
Pressure
(bar)
-10 0 50 100 150 200 250
1/4"- 3/4"
2 1/2"- 4"
1"- 2"
1. Body
2. Cap
3. Ball
4. Seat
5. Stem
6. Stopper
7. Thrust washer
8. Stem packing
9. Hex. screw
10. Hex. nut
11. Washer
12. Ring
13. Washer
14. Hex. nut
15. Handle
16. Insulation cover
17. Plate spring
18. Tap washer
19. Antistatic element
20. Chamber plate*
21. Seat*
22. Spring locking device*
Part Name
1.0619
1.0619
1.4408
PTFE gf
1.4401
1.4301
PTFE gf
PTFE
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
1.4301
Vinyl
1.4310
1.4301
1.4401
1.4301
PTFE gf
1.4301
Material Code VIII